
Saturdays
10 a.m. – 2 p.m.* 

Saturday, Jan. 15 and Saturday, Jan. 29
*Virtual services only

Regular On-Campus Hours

Wednesday, Jan. 5 – Friday, May 13
Monday – Thursday: 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Friday: 9:30 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

Extended Weekday Hours
8:30 a.m. – 6:30 p.m.*

Tuesday, Jan. 18 and Wednesday, Jan. 19
Monday, Jan. 24 and Tuesday, Jan. 25
Monday, Jan. 31 and Tuesday, Feb. 1

*All services virtual after 5 p.m.

NO CLASSES
Monday, Jan. 17 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
March 14-20 - Spring Break
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